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Women / 5 / Sr. B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camry Mangum464
Aerials 

9.075 9.550 8.4259.150 36.200
4 1 1 10 1 

1 

Alexa Vega476
Tumbling Central

9.275 8.500 9.0508.825 35.650
1 9 4T 2 2 

2 

Allison Romo512
NWK

9.050 8.550 9.0258.825 35.450
5 8 4T 3 3 

3 

Alexa Chavez467
Gionastics

8.975 8.600 9.3508.475 35.400
6T 5T 8 1 4 

4 

Savannah Price465
Aerials 

9.250 8.600 8.4508.625 34.925
2 5T 6 8T 5 

5 

Danielle Xu503
J & R

8.850 8.475 8.5008.250 34.075
9 10 10T 7 6 

6 

Meagan Bernaldez484
United

8.875 8.700 8.7507.625 33.950
8 3T 15 5 7 

7 

Karen Macias468
Gionastics

8.825 7.800 8.6508.300 33.575
10 15 9 6 8T

8T

Abigail Skokan496
Alamo

8.725 8.600 8.3007.950 33.575
12 5T 12 11 8T

8T

Katie Garcia477
Jing's

8.600 7.850 8.4508.250 33.150
15 14 10T 8T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Napolitano475
Randolph Flyers

8.450 8.250 7.4508.925 33.075
16 11 3 15 11T

11T

Erin Murphy495
Alamo

8.650 8.700 8.0257.700 33.075
13 3T 14 13 11T

11T

Liliane Bailey506
Love

8.775 7.950 7.6258.500 32.850
11 13 7 14 13 

13 

Wynne Parsons504
CCAC

9.200 6.750 8.7757.750 32.475
3 16 13 4 14 

14 

Mae Kennedy507
Palm Valley

8.975 8.150 8.0506.700 31.875
6T 12 16 12 15 

15 

Katelyn Wesolowski466
Aerials 

8.625 8.750 0.0009.000 26.375
14 2 2 16 16 

16 
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